41 + + 5

Administrative Department Photoduplication Service

> I hereby certify that there is now in the collections of the Geography and Map Division of the Library of Congress a map entitled <u>Correct Map of Rockport as related</u> to Aransas Pass and the New Harbor and that the verso of said map bears a stamp indicating the date of receipt as March 9, 1909 in the Library of Congress Copyright Office.

I further certify that these are true photocopies of said map.

In testimony whereof I hereunto subscribe my name and cause the seal of the Library of Congress to be affixed hereon this //// day of ///// 19_//

Charles D. La Hord

Chief, Photoduplication Service

COUNTER# 13234



I hereby certify that there is now in the collections of the Geography and Map Division of the Library of Congress a map entitled <u>Correct Map of Rockport as related</u> to Aransas Pass and the <u>New Harbor</u> and that the verso of said map bears a stamp indicating the date of receipt as March 9, 1909 in the Library of Congress Copyright Office.

I further certify that these are true photocopies of said map.

In testimony whereof I hereunto subscribe my name and cause the seal of the Library of Congress to be affixed hereon this day of 19

Chief, Photoduplication Service

File No. 28 <u>Aransas</u> County <u>Rockport & Aransas</u> Bay Filed <u>Sept 4 19 79</u> BOB ARMSTRONG, Com'r By <u>James E. M. Carty</u> 0 COUNTER # 13236